

TS- 31 of 2024

Order no. 12 Dated: 09.06.2026

Today is fixed for hearing the injunction application.

Parties file haziras.

Plaintiff files an application u/o 1 R 10 CPC supported by affidavit. Copy served.

Let the application be kept with this record.

Heard the injunction application in part.

To 14.09.2026 for further hearing the injunction application.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441